DATA SHEET
FortiGate® 6000F Series
FortiGate 6300F, 6301F, 6500F, and 6501F
Next Generation Firewall
Segmentation
IPS
Mobile Security
Model FG-6300F/6301F FG-6500F/6501F

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-GT6K	 FG-6000F-DAT-R12-202003
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 6300F FG-6300F 4x 40/100 GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25 GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1 GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10 GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 1/10 GE SFP+ management port, and 3x AC power supplies.
FortiGate 6301F FG-6301F 4x 40/100 GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25 GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1 GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10 GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 1/10 GE SFP+ management port, 2x 1 TB NVMe, and 3x AC power supplies.
FortiGate 6500F FG-6500F 4x 40/100 GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25 GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1 GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10 GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 1/10 GE SFP+ management port, and 3x AC power supplies.
FortiGate 6501F FG-6501F 4x 40/100 GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25 GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1 GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10 GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 1/10 GE SFP+ management port, 2x 1 TB NVMe, and 3x AC power supplies.
Optional Accessories
100 GE QSFP28 Transceiver Module, 4 Channel Parallel Fiber, Short Range FG-TRAN-QSFP28-SR4 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, short range for all systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 Transceiver Module, 4 Channel Parallel Fiber, Long Range FG-TRAN-QSFP28-LR4 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, long range for all systems with QSFP28 slots.